
MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION
YMCA PAR 3

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & PRICING
CATEGORY

YOUTH
(up to age 18)

ADULT/SENIOR

2 PERSON FAMILY
2 Adults up to the age of 64 

living in the same household or 
1 adult and 1 dependant

FAMILY PLUS
2 Adults up to the age of 64 
living in the same household 

plus and legal dependants

JOINER FEE MONTHLY 
DRAFT FEE

6 MONTH 
DRAFT FEE ANNUAL FEE

None

$25

$50

$50

$30

$90

$100

$125

$180

$540

$600

$750

$360

$1080

$1200

$1500

Add On Memberships

Individual - $45
Family - $60
Silver Sneakers - Must add on a full YP3 
membership for use

One Month Memberships

Youth - $45
Adult - $135
2-Person - $150
Family - $187

Florida Resident/Non-Florida Resident Rates
Green Fees
Youth   $10/$15
Senior (65+)  $10/$15
Adult   $15/$20
Pull Cart Rentals $5 with an ID on hold

Chipping & Putting $5

Club Rental  $10 Adult/$5 Youth

Driving Range
Small Bucket (32) $5
Large Bucket (65) $10

Membership Includes:

- 45 Small baskets of golf balls per month
- Use of 9-hole Par 3 and use of putting and
  short game areas
- Use of lighted range and covered netted
   hitting area
- Discounts on programs & events

Branch Hours

Monday-Friday 8am-8pm
Satuday   8am-8pm
Sunday                8am- 6pm
1740 George Jenkins Blvd
863-267-9622
www.ymcawcf.org


