

# MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION YMCA PAR 3

# **MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & PRICING**

CATEGORY	JOINER FEE	MONTHLY DRAFT FEE	6 MONTH DRAFT FEE	ANNUAL FEE
YOUTH (up to age 18)	None	\$30	\$180	\$360
ADULT/SENIOR	\$25	\$90	\$540	\$1080
2 PERSON FAMILY 2 Adults up to the age of 64 living in the same household or 1 adult and 1 dependant	\$50	\$100	\$600	\$1200
FAMILY PLUS  2 Adults up to the age of 64 living in the same household plus and legal dependants	\$50	\$125	\$750	\$1500

#### **Add On Memberships**

Individual - \$45
Family - \$60
Silver Sneakers - Must add on a full YP3
membership for use

### Florida Resident/Non-Florida Resident Rates

**Green Fees** 

Youth \$10/\$15 Senior (65+) \$10/\$15 Adult \$15/\$20

Pull Cart Rentals \$5 with an ID on hold

Chipping & Putting \$5

Club Rental \$10 Adult/\$5 Youth

**Driving Range** 

Small Bucket (32) \$5 Large Bucket (65) \$10

## **One Month Memberships**

Youth - \$45 Adult - \$135 2-Person - \$150 Family - \$187

#### Membership Includes:

- 45 Small baskets of golf balls per month
- Use of 9-hole Par 3 and use of putting and short game areas
- Use of lighted range and covered netted hitting area
- Discounts on programs & events

### **Branch Hours**

Monday-Friday 8am-8pm Satuday 8am-8pm Sunday 8am-6pm 1740 George Jenkins Blvd 863-267-9622

www.ymcawcf.org